

Cool Davis Festival

Sponsor Commitment Form

Please send this form with your donation check to <u>Cool Davis Foundation</u>, <u>2736 Brentwood Place</u>, <u>Davis</u>, <u>CA 95618 **by September 14th**, **2012**. Checks may be made out to "Cool Davis Foundation*." When your sponsorship form and check is received, your organization will receive a sponsorship confirmation e-mail serving as receipt and also describing your sponsorship benefits. Please contact Cool Davis Foundation Treasurer, <u>festival@cooldavis.org</u> for any special payment arrangements. Thank you for your support. We hope to see you at the Cool Davis Festival!</u>

Name of Sponsor:	
Your Title:	
Your Phone:	E-mail:
The Name of Sponso	r Organization (if applicable):
Sponsor's Website:	
Donation Amount: \$	Sponsorship Level:
Contact to Obtain Lo	go File (if applicable):
Would your business	or organization like to have a presence on site?
YesNo	Make your business information available at our sponsors table
YesNo	Providing an Educational non-business Exhibit in keeping with the Festival theme
YesNo	Organizing a team of volunteers from your business or organization to help at the Festival.

Sponsoring businesses that sell "Green Products" such as solar panels, low flow showerheads, compact fluorescent light bulbs, LEDs, etc. may request permission to use the Cool Davis name in their promotion of these products July through December 2012 by contacting CDF Treasurer, at festival@cooldavis.org.

For more sponsorship opportunities and inquiries, contact or Chris Granger, cgranger@dcn.org. When your sponsorship check and Sponsor Commitment Form are received, the Cool Davis Foundation will send you a confirmation e-mail.

*The Cool Davis Foundation is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization (EIN 27-3056050).